9:00
9:03
9:06
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9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:.03
1:06
1:09
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Near
Near
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Near
Near
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Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
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Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Reapers Black
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

The Unknowns...
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Semi-Legit
Bone Crushers
Dynamic
Shine
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Reapers Black
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
The Unknowns...
Semi-Legit
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Tsunami Black
Rev
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Reapers Black
Semi-Legit
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
Bone Crushers
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tsunami Black
Dynamic
Shine
Semi-Legit
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Revolution
Tsunami Black
Reapers Black
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

The Unknowns...
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Semi-Legit
Bone Crushers
Dynamic
Shine
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Reapers Black
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
The Unknowns...
Semi-Legit
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Tsunami Black
Rev
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Reapers Black
Semi-Legit
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
Bone Crushers
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tsunami Black
Dynamic
Shine
Semi-Legit
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Revolution
Tsunami Black

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids

Revolution
Elastic Monkeys
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Tsunami Black
Rev
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
WFC

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Revolution
Elastic Monkeys
Dynamic
Shine
Bone Crushers
WFC

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Revolution
The Unknowns...
Dynamic
Shine
WFC
Rev
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Elastic Monkeys
The Unknowns...
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Bone Crushers
Rev
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
Elastic Monkeys
WFC
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Revolution
Elastic Monkeys
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Tsunami Black
Rev
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
WFC

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Revolution
Elastic Monkeys
Dynamic
Shine
Bone Crushers
WFC

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Revolution
The Unknowns...
Dynamic
Shine
WFC
Rev
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Elastic Monkeys
The Unknowns...
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Bone Crushers
Rev
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
Elastic Monkeys
WFC

1:12
1:15
1:18
1:21
1:24
1:27
1:30
1:33
1:36
1:39
1:42
1:45
1:48
1:51
1:54
1:57
2:00
2:03
2:06
2:09
2:12
2:15
2:18
2:21
2:24
2:27
2:30
2:33
2:36
2:39
2:42
2:45
2:48
2:51
2:54
2:57
3:00
3:03
3:06
3:09
3:12
3:15

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Reapers Black
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

The Unknowns...
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Semi-Legit
Bone Crushers
Dynamic
Shine
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Reapers Black
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
The Unknowns...
Semi-Legit
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Tsunami Black
Rev
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Reapers Black
Semi-Legit
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
Bone Crushers
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tsunami Black
Dynamic
Shine
Semi-Legit
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers
TC CHAOS
Revolution
Tsunami Black

Vs
V'S
Vs
\'S
Vs
V'S
Vs
\'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
\'&
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
V'S
Vs
V'S
Vs
‘'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
\'Sl

Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids

Revolution
Elastic Monkeys
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Tsunami Black
Rev
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
WFC

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Revolution
Elastic Monkeys
Dynamic
Shine
Bone Crushers
WFC

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Revolution
The Unknowns...
Dynamic
Shine
WFC
Rev
Tsunami Gold
Undertow Kids
Elastic Monkeys
The Unknowns...
Tampa Bay Salchichas
St. Pete Invasion
Bone Crushers
Rev
Reapers Red
Skillz That Killz
Elastic Monkeys
WFC

Division 4/5 Playoffs:
Top 6 teams advance
to the quarter-finals.
Seed 1 & 2 advance
directly to the semi-finals.

Division 6 Playoffs:
Top 4 teams advance
advance to the

semi-finals.

FIELD 1 - YELLOW
CAPT. MEETING - 8:20am



